
 1 

Teaching Plan   

~written by 葉哲愷 

Traffic Safety 交通安全 

Unit Things to Be Class 6
th

 Grade 

 

Material 

resource 

Everybody Up 4 Numbers 

of  

students 

26 

Class 

Period 

 1 period 

40 minutes 

 

Teaching 

methods 

Communicative Approach 

(溝通式教學) 

TPR(肢體教學) 

ALM(聽說教學) 

Silent Way(默示教學) 

Teacher/ 

Designer 

葉哲愷/Kai 

Date 2016/05/09 

Teaching 

equipments 

 

 Interactive whiteboard, PC, projector,paper , markers and pens 

 

Teaching 

material 
Poster  

Unit 

Objectives 

1.Students will learn vocabulary associated with traffic safety. 

2.Students will try to use the S.P：Ving is _____when ____________. 

3.Try whole language teaching approach in this class. 

4.Learn how to describe the traffic signs . 

Concrete 

Objectives 

1-1-5  能聽辨課堂中所習得的字詞、片語及句子的重音。 

1-1-8  能聽懂簡易句型的句子。 

2-1-5  能使用所習得的教室用語。 

2-1-6  能以簡易的英語介紹自己。 

2-1-7  能以簡易的英語介紹家人和朋友。 

2-1-12 能進行簡易的角色扮演。 

3-1-5  能看懂簡單的句子。 

4-1-4  能臨摹抄寫課堂中習得的句子。 

4-1-6  能依圖畫、圖示填寫重要字詞。 

4-1-7  能掌握英文書寫格式寫出簡單句子。 

6-1-13 能認真完成教師交待的作業。 

 



 2 

 

Teaching Procedure ＆ 

Activities 

Teaching Aids Evaluation Time C.O 

Activities: 

1. Warm up 

 暖身引導活動 

2.Presentation  

本課生字 

3.Application/ production activity 

練習句型 

4.Wrap up/ Assignment 

      英語生字複習 

      作業 

Teaching Procedures: 

1. Warm up: 

(1)  games: I love traffic       

http://www.favoritegamesplay.com/s

wf/i-love-traffic.swf  

  To understand the importance of traffic 

signs and following traffic rules.  

      (了解交通號誌以及遵守交通號誌

的重要性。) 

2. Presentation :  

(1) To learn the new vocabulary about 

the traffic. 

VOC： 

1.traffic (交通) 2.accident(意外) 3.safety 

(安全)4. sign(號誌)5.yield(禮讓)=give 

way 6.pedestrian(行人) 7.sidewalk(人行

道) 

  

(2) Review the words: wear the helmet、 

Fasten the seatbelt  

 

3. Application/ production activity 

1. Walking on the sidewalk is safer. 

2. Walking on the sidewalk is safer 

when the traffic is heavy. 

3. Carrying people is dangerous. 

4. Carrying people is dangerous when 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PC/ projector 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PPT 

 

PC/ projector 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PC/projector 

 

 

 

 

worksheets/ 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

oral responses 

 

discussion 

 

 

 

 

 

Worksheets/ oral 

report 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

3’ 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

15 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

10’ 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1-1-8 

2-1-5 

2-1-6 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1-1-5 

2-1-5 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1-1-8 

2-1-5 

3-1-5 

 

 

http://www.favoritegamesplay.com/swf/i-love-traffic.swf
http://www.favoritegamesplay.com/swf/i-love-traffic.swf


 3 

you ride a bike. 

5. Jaywalking is illegal. 

6. Jaywalking is illegal when you 

want to cross the street. 

Ving is ____. 

Ving is ____ when ___________. 

4.  Wrap up/ Assignment 

(1)Review the new vocabulary. 

(2)HW: 

To finish the the poster with English 

traffic slogan. 

picture book/ PC/ 

projector 

 

 

 

 

Group discuss and 

oral response 

 

4' 

 

 

 

 

6’ 

 

 

 

1’ 

1’ 

 

 

2-1-6 

2-1-7 

2-1-12 

4-1-4 

4-1-6 

4-1-7 

 

 

 

 

 

 

4-1-4 

4-1-6 

6-1-13 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


