Teaching Plan

~written by 葉哲愷

Traffic Safety 交通安全

Unit	Things to Be	Class	6 th Grade			
	Everybody Up 4	Numbers	26			
Material		of				
resource		students				
		Class	1 period			
		Period	40 minutes			
	Communicative Approach	Teacher/	葉哲愷/Kai			
Teaching	(溝通式教學)	Designer				
methods	TPR(肢體教學)	Date	2016/05/09			
	ALM(聽說教學)					
	Silent Way(默示教學)					
Teaching equipments	Interactive whiteboard, PC, projector,paper, markers and pens					
Teaching material	Poster					
	1.Students will learn vocabulary associated with traffic safety.					
Unit	2.Students will try to use the S.P: Ving iswhen					
Objectives	3. Try whole language teaching approach in this class.					
	4.Learn how to describe the traffic signs.					
Concrete Objectives	1-1-5 能聽辨課堂中所習得的字詞、片語及句子的重音。 1-1-8 能聽懂簡易句型的句子。 2-1-5 能使用所習得的教室用語。 2-1-6 能以簡易的英語介紹自己。 2-1-7 能以簡易的英語介紹家人和朋友。 2-1-12 能進行簡易的角色扮演。 3-1-5 能看懂簡單的句子。 4-1-4 能臨摹抄寫課堂中習得的句子。 4-1-6 能依圖畫、圖示填寫重要字詞。 4-1-7 能掌握英文書寫格式寫出簡單句子。 6-1-13 能認真完成教師交待的作業。					

Teaching Procedure &	Teaching Aids	Evaluation	Time	C.O
Activities Activities:				
1. Warm up				
暖身引導活動				
2.Presentation				
本課生字				
3.Application/ production activity				
練習句型				
4.Wrap up/ Assignment				
英語生字複習				
作業				
Teaching Procedures:	Day .			1.1.0
1. Warm up:	PC/ projector	oral responses	3'	1-1-8
(1) games: I love traffic		discussion		2-1-5 2-1-6
http://www.favoritegamesplay.com/s wf/i-love-traffic.swf		discussion		2-1-0
To understand the importance of traffic				
signs and following traffic rules.				
(了解交通號誌以及遵守交通號誌				
的重要性。)				
2. Presentation:	PPT	Worksheets/ oral	15	
(1) To learn the new vocabulary about		report		1-1-5
the traffic.	PC/ projector			2-1-5
voc:				
1.traffic (交通) 2.accident(意外) 3.safety				
(安全)4. sign(號誌)5.yield(禮讓)=give				
way 6.pedestrian(行人) 7.sidewalk(人行				
道)				
(2) Review the words: wear the helmet				
Fasten the seatbelt				
3. Application/ production activity	PC/projector		10'	
1. Walking on the sidewalk is safer.	1 C/projector		10	1-1-8
2. Walking on the sidewalk is safer				2-1-5
when the traffic is heavy.				3-1-5
3. Carrying people is dangerous.				
4. Carrying people is dangerous when	worksheets/			

you ride a bike.	picture book/ PC/			
5. Jaywalking is illegal.	projector		4'	2-1-6
6. Jaywalking is illegal when you		Group discuss and		2-1-7
want to cross the street.		oral response		2-1-12
Ving is				4-1-4
Ving is when				4-1-6
4. Wrap up/Assignment			6'	4-1-7
(1)Review the new vocabulary.				
(2)HW:				
To finish the the poster with English				
traffic slogan.			1'	
			1'	
				4-1-4
				4-1-6
				6-1-13